TALENT

E: admin@bucklandandgun.com.au M: 0417 873 713

Height:
190cm

Film

2019
2018
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Hair colour:

Dark Blonde Hazel

Mortal Kombat

Pine Gap

Under The Pump

The Pines

Brothers in Arms

The Time Machine in Cell 101
Duty of Care

The Distance

The Monitor

The Rover

Aftermath - The Protector
Tora Bora

Is it Dementia
Wastelander Panda
Vital Signs

The Follower

Last Breath

Zombie Nation

Post Peak Oil

The Child Thief

Quirky

The Moment

The Henchmen for Hire

TV Productions

2007

McLeods Daughters

TV and Web Commercials

2019
2018
2016
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

Minelab TVC

Minelab TVC

Toyota

Bernie Lewis Home Loans
Trade Ezi

Rail Safety Awareness
Farmers Union Iced Coffee
Kennards Hire TVC
Prisoner Mentor TVC
Giorgiadis Lawyers TVC
Security of Payment (Builders)
Stan Bond TVC
Anti-Discrimination TVC

Education/Training

2014
2014
2012
2011
2005

Thea Mcleod Casting Workshop
Essence of Acting

Audition Intensive

Drama Course

Advanced Acting Course

Special Skills/Abilities

Natural Accent: Australian
Other Skills: Professional Modelling, Fiction Novel Writing, Wrestling, Bodybuilding, Police/Security Officer Other Hobbies and
Interests: Weight Lifting, Cage Fighting, Arm Wrestling

Eye colour:

Mait Connelly

Actor, Presenter, Voice-Over Artist

W: www.bucklandandgun.com.au

Dress/suit size:

Stand In / Extra

Extra

Lead - Jerry

Featured - CIA Agent
Lead - Seth

Support - Corrections Officer
Support - Police Officer
Support - The Devil
Lead - Dad

Extra

Lead - Sexton

Lead - Skippy

Support - Richard
Support - Haysler

Lead - Jim

Support- Sean

Lead - Dylan

Lead - Captain Z Killer
Featured - Dad

Lead - Dad

Lead - Neville Nudist
Lead - James

Support - Old Spice Henchmen

Featured - Gerry (Waiter)

Support - Minesweeper
Lead - Hero

Featured - Security Officer
Featured - Homebuyer
Lead - Presenter

Lead - Presenter

Featured - Footy Guy
Featured - Customer
Featured - Corrections Officer
Featured - Lawyer

Lead - Presenter

Lead - Presenter

Lead - Matt

Thea Mcleod

Nick Buckland/Carina Gun
Angela Heesom

Brian Vriends

Lisa McCaskill

Other Accents: American

Age Range
44R 31 to 41

Ethnicity
Caucasian

B Wi/l

Dir: Simon Mcquoid
Dir: Mat King

Indie Dir: Sam McKenzie
Indie Dir: Tom Goodall
Indie Dir: Darcy George
Indie Dir: April Vittiglia
Indie Dir: Jake Zappia
Indie Dir: Tom Goodall
Indie Dir: Daniel Ross
Dir: David Michod

Indie Dir: Warren Jarret
Indie Dir: Seamus Next
Dir: Brendon Skinner
Dir: Victoria Cox

Indie Dir: James Barry
Indie Dir: Tom Goodall
Indie Dir: Erron Frakiw
Indie Dir: Daniel Ross
Indie Dir: Gamien Rafferty
Indie Dir: Al Lad

Indie Dir: Anne Frazer
Indie Dir: Gene Sokolov
Indie Dir: Mik Gojic

Dir: Michael Offer

Dir: Stephen De Villiers
Dir: Stephen De Villiers

Red Bikini

Trade Ezi
Communications Republic
AJF Partnership

Brand New Creative

Rob Domanski

TAV Productions

Red Bikini

Davlin Films

FNUKY Productions

TAFTA

AAA Talent Agency

Angela Heesom Casting
Australian Performing Arts Centre
Xtreme Modelling Agency
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