

## **Matt Connelly**

Actor, Presenter, Voice-Over Artist

TALENT

E: <u>admin@bucklandandgun.com.au</u> M: 0417 873 713 <u>W: www.bucklandandgun.com.au</u>

Height:	Hair colour:	Eye colour:	Dress/suit size:	Age Range	Ethnicity	11///
190cm	Dark Blonde	Hazel	44R	31 to 41	Caucasian	
Film						
2019	Mortal Kombat		Stand In / Extra		Dir: Simon Mcquoid	
2018	Pine Gap		Extra		Dir: Mat King	
2014	Under The Pump		Lead - Jerry		Indie Dir: Sam McKenzie	
2014	The Pines		Featured - CIA Agent		Indie Dir: Tom Goodall	
2014	Brothers in Arms		Lead - Seth		Indie Dir: Darcy George	
2013	The Time Machine in C	ell 101	Support - Corrections Of	ficer	Indie Dir: April Vittiglia	
2013	Duty of Care		Support - Police Officer		Indie Dir: Jake Zappia	
2013	The Distance		Support - The Devil		Indie Dir: Tom Goodall	
2013	The Monitor		Lead - Dad		Indie Dir: Daniel Ross	
2013	The Rover		Extra		Dir: David Michod	
2012	Aftermath - The Protect	tor	Lead - Sexton		Indie Dir: Warren Jarret	
2012	Tora Bora		Lead - Skippy		Indie Dir: Seamus Next	
2012	Is it Dementia		Support - Richard		Dir: Brendon Skinner	
2012	Wastelander Panda		Support - Haysler		Dir: Victoria Cox	
2012	Vital Signs		Lead - Jim		Indie Dir: James Barry	
2012	The Follower		Support- Sean		Indie Dir: Tom Goodall	
2012	Last Breath		Lead - Dylan		Indie Dir: Erron Frakiw	
2011	Zombie Nation		Lead - Captain Z Killer		Indie Dir: Daniel Ross	
2011	Post Peak Oil		Featured - Dad		Indie Dir: Gamien Raffert	y
2011	The Child Thief		Lead - Dad		Indie Dir: Al Lad Indie Dir: Anne Frazer	
2011 2011	Quirky The Moment		Lead - Neville Nudist Lead - James		Indie Dir: Affine Frazer	
2011	The Henchmen for Hire		Support - Old Spice Henc	hmon	Indie Dir: Mik Gojic	
		=	Support - Old Spice Helic	iiiieii	indie Dir. Wilk Gojic	
TV Productions						
2007	McLeods Daughters		Featured - Gerry (Waiter	·)	Dir: Michael Offer	
TV and Web Commercials						
2019	Minelab TVC		Support - Minesweeper		Dir: Stephen De Villiers	
2018	Minelab TVC		Lead - Hero		Dir: Stephen De Villiers	
2016	Toyota		Featured - Security Office	er		
2014	Bernie Lewis Home Loan	S	Featured - Homebuyer		Red Bikini	
2013	Trade Ezi		Lead - Presenter		Trade Ezi	
2013	Rail Safety Awareness		Lead - Presenter		Communications Republi	С
2012	Farmers Union Iced Coffe	ee	Featured - Footy Guy		AJF Partnership	
2012	Kennards Hire TVC		Featured - Customer		Brand New Creative	
2012	Prisoner Mentor TVC		Featured - Corrections O	fficer	Rob Domanski	
2012	Giorgiadis Lawyers TVC		Featured - Lawyer		TAV Productions	
2011	Security of Payment (Bui	lders)	Lead - Presenter		Red Bikini	
2011	Stan Bond TVC		Lead - Presenter		Davlin Films	
2011	Anti-Discrimination TVC		Lead - Matt		FNUKY Productions	
Education/Training						
2014	Thea Mcleod Casting Wo	rkshop	Thea Mcleod		TAFTA	
2014	Essence of Acting		Nick Buckland/Carina Gu	n	AAA Talent Agency	
2012	Audition Intensive		Angela Heesom		Angela Heesom Casting	
2011	Drama Course		Brian Vriends		Australian Performing Ar	
2005	Advanced Acting Course		Lisa McCaskill		Xtreme Modelling Agenc	У
Special Skills/Abilities						

**Special Skills/Abilities** 

Natural Accent: Australian Other Accents: American

Other Skills: Professional Modelling, Fiction Novel Writing, Wrestling, Bodybuilding, Police/Security Officer Other Hobbies and Interests: Weight Lifting, Cage Fighting, Arm Wrestling